A	 Pre-Rinse UnitsJ	 Pet-Care Plumbing Products
T&S Quality Pet-Care Plumbing Products – Our Pedigree is Your Quality Assurance
RINSE UNITS	 Wash and Rinse Products
PG-4DREV  Lighweight Aluminum Spray Unit
• 4” (102 mm) deck-mount faucet (B-0326-LN)
• ½” NPT female eccentric flanged inlets (00AA)
• Vacuum breaker outlet
• 9 ft. coiled hose and aluminum spray valve

• 8” (203 mm) deck-mount faucet
• ½” NPT female eccentric flanged inlets
(00AA)
• 034A swivel adapter
• Vacuum breaker
• 9 ft. coiled hose and aluminum spray valve
• Lightweight spray valve for easy, all-day use
• Add-on faucet with swing nozzle and stream
regulator outlet
A
B
C
Model No. “A” Nozzle Spread “B” Clearance “C” Height
PG-8DSAN-06 6” (152 mm) 10-1/4” (260 mm) 13-1/4” (336 mm)
PG-8DSAN-08 8” (203 mm) 10-9/16” (268 mm) 13-5/16” (338 mm)
PG-8DSAN-10 10” (254 mm) 11-1/4” (285 mm) 14” (356 mm)
PG-8DSAN-12 12” (305 mm) 11-3/8” (289 mm) 14-1/8” (359 mm)
PG-8DSAN-14 14” (356 mm) 12-5/8” (320 mm) 15-3/8” (391 mm)
PG-8DSAN-16 16” (406 mm) 13-7/16” (341 mm) 16-3/16” (411 mm)
PG-8DSAN-18 18” (457 mm) 14” (356 mm) 16-3/4” (426 mm)
A
B C
Model No. “A” Nozzle Spread “B” Clearance “C” Height
PG-8DSAV-06 6” (152 mm) 12-7/8” (327 mm) 15-7/8” (403 mm)
PG-8DSAV-08 8” (203 mm) 13-3/16” (335 mm) 15-15/16” (405 mm)
PG-8DSAV-10 10” (254 mm) 13-7/8” (352 mm) 16-5/8” (422 mm)
PG-8DSAV-12 12” (305 mm) 14” (356 mm) 16-3/4” (426 mm)
PG-8DSAV-14 14” (356 mm) 15-1/4” (387 mm) 18” (457 mm)
PG-8DSAV-16 16” (406 mm) 16-1/16” (408 mm) 18-13/16” (478 mm)
PG-8DSAV-18 18” (457 mm) 16-5/8” (422 mm) 19-3/8” (492 mm)
J
5
RINSE UNITS	 Wash and Rinse Products
PG-8WOAN-XX  Pet Grooming Station

• Add-on faucet with swing nozzle and stream
regulator outlet
PG-8WSAV-XX  Pet Grooming Station
• 8” (203 mm) wall-mount faucet
• ½” NPT female eccentric flanged inlets (00AA)
• Vacuum breaker
• 034A swivel adapter
• 9 ft. coiled hose and aluminum spray valve
• Lightweight spray valve for easy, all-day use
• Wall hook
• Add-on faucet with swing nozzle and stream
regulator outlet
Model No. “A” Nozzle Spread “B” Clearance “C” Height
PG-8WOAN-06 6” (152 mm) 7-13/16” (198 mm) 10-3/4” (274 mm)
PG-8WOAN-08 8” (203 mm) 8-1/16” (206 mm) 10-7/8” (276 mm)
PG-8WOAN-10 10” (254 mm) 8-13/16” (223 mm) 11-9/16” (293 mm)
PG-8WOAN-12 12” (305 mm) 8-15/16” (226 mm) 11-11/16” (297 mm)
PG-8WOAN-14 14” (356 mm) 10-3/16” (258 mm) 12-15/16” (328 mm)
PG-8WOAN-16 16” (406 mm) 11” (279 mm) 13-3/4” (349 mm)
PG-8WOAN-18 18” (457 mm) 11-9/16” (293 mm) 14-5/16” (363 mm)
A
B
C
A
B
C
Model No. “A” Nozzle Spread “B” Clearance “C” Height
PG-8WSAV-06 6” (152 mm) 10-7/16” (265 mm) 13-3/8” (340 mm)
PG-8WSAV-08 8” (203 mm) 10-3/4” (272 mm) 13-1/2” (343 mm)
PG-8WSAV-10 10” (254 mm) 11-7/16” (290 mm) 14-3/16” (360 mm)
PG-8WSAV-12 12” (305 mm) 11-9/16” (293 mm) 14-5/16” (363 mm)
PG-8WSAV-14 14” (356 mm) 12-13/16” (325 mm) 15-9/16” (395 mm)
PG-8WSAV-16 16” (406 mm) 13-5/8” (346 mm) 16-3/8” (416 mm)
PG-8WSAV-18 18” (457 mm) 14-3/16” (360 mm) 16-15/16” (430 mm)
RINSE UNITS	 Wash and Rinse Products
B-1176  Deck-Mount
Faucet with 7’ Spray
• 8” (203 mm) deck-mount faucet